

## YES, I SUPPORT CARLYN OBRINGER FOR CONCORD CITY COUNCIL

	ıld like to:
	Volunteer
	Display a yard or window sign
	Yes, I endorse Carlyn Obringer for Concord City Council 2024
Signat	re
Encl	osed is my contribution payable by check, credit card or online:
	5 \$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$1,000 Other \$
<b>—</b> 7	3
	make check payable to: Carlyn Obringer for Concord City Council 2024.
Donat	online at: www.CarlynObringer.com
*Non	
	e of contributor (please print)
	ress
*Add	
*Add	ress
*Add *City	ress *State *Zip
*Add *City Phor Emai	*State *Zip  e Number (Day) (Evening) (Judges & govt. employees, use personal email address)
*Add *City Phor Emai	*State *Zip *State *Zip (Evening) (Evening) *State *Zip (Indiges & govt. employees, use personal email address) *Employer (if self employed, name of business)
*Add *City Phor Emai	*State *Zip  e Number (Day) (Evening) (Judges & govt. employees, use personal email address)
*Add *City Phor Emai	*State *Zip *State *Zip (Evening) (Evening) *State *Zip (Indiges & govt. employees, use personal email address) *Employer (if self employed, name of business)

Please make checks payable and mail to:

## **Carlyn Obringer for Concord City Council 2024**

2992 Bella Drive Concord, CA 94519

\*Maximum contribution per election cycle allowed by law is \$1,000 per person or business and \$1,500 per broad-based PAC.